

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).14877/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/02/2013  
in CR No. 3116/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at  
Chandigarh)

CHANCHAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAZIR KHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 29/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.  
for Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to Respondent Nos.2 and 3  
returnable in six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2015.07.29  
17:02:03 IST  
Reason: